
Calafell Stadium

Stade de Calafell

28 jun. 2018

ju. 17:00

Football

Futebol

Men Team tournament

Tournoi par équipes Hommes

Semi-Final

Match Report, Semi-Final  
Rapport de match

Match: 10 ITA vs GRE
Result: 3-0  (2-0) (1-0)

Match Officials: 

Referee: 

4th Official: 

() Assistant Referee 1: 

Assistant Referee 2: 

()

Goals Scored: 

N.Rauti(ITA) 17 , H.Nicolussi Caviglia(ITA) 26 

ITA - Italy

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[6]

[8]

[9]

[10]

[11]

[13]

[17]

GHIDOTTI Simone (GK)

FERRARINI Gabriele

CORRADO Niccolo [8']

POMPETTI Marco

CORBO Gabriele

GAVIOLI Lorenzo

MEROLA Davide

VIGNATO Emanuel [32']

RAUTI Nicola

BELLODI Gabriele

PORTANOVA Manolo [17']

Substitutes:

[5]

[7]

[15]

[18]

[16]

[12]

[14]

MATTEUCCI Emanuele

BIANCU Roberto

BABBI Lorenzo

Samuele MULATTIERI [32']

PICCARDO Matteo [8']

GEMELLO Luca (GK)

NICOLUSSI CAVIGLIA Hans [17']

Coach:

GRE - Greece

[1]

[2]

[4]

[6]

[7]

[9]

[10]

[11]

[14]

[18]

[23]

NIKOPOLIDIS Ioannis (GK)

LYRATZIS Eleftherios

MICHAILIDIS Ioannis

MELIOPOULOS Dimitrios

EMMANOUILIDIS Dimitrios

VOILIS Alexandros

SARDELIS Ioannis [3']

GKARGKALATZIDIS Alexandros [19']

ANTZOULAS Georgios

TSERKONIS Panagiotis

TSAOUSIS Marios

Substitutes:

[16]

[3]

[5]

[8]

[12]

[19]

[21]

VITALIOTIS Georgios

GALOUPIS Ioannis

DIAMANTIS Apostolos

SKENTERAI Antriano

TSIMOPOULOS Vasileios Panagiotis (GK)

IOANNIDIS Fotios [3']

MACHAIRAS Theodosios [19']

Coach:

Cautions: 

I.Michailidis(GRE) 24 , L.Gavioli(ITA) 41 , D.Merola(ITA) 15 , D.Emmanouilidis(GRE) 33 , D.Meliopoulos(GRE) 45 

Expulsions: 

Commentaries: 

ITA - ITALY STATISTICS GRE - GREECE

11 Shots 14

3 Shots on Goals

14 Fouls 13

Corner Kicks

2 Penalty Kicks

Offsides 1

2 Yellow Cards (Cautions) 3

Red Cards (Expulsions)

MED18_FBLMTEAM--------------SFNL00100000_C73_v5 28 de junio de 2018 18:51 Page 1


